
SIPPS Art Auction 
Friday 4th September  

7:45 am - 8:45 am 

 
 

 

 

 

 

To raise money for the new eco garden your children have prepared some beautiful and 

unique artworks which will go on sale in a silent auction which will start next Tuesday 

be completed at the Father’s Day Breakfast on Friday 4th September. 

 

Viewing the Artworks  

School Hall: All works of art will be on display in the hall from 8:30am until 9:30am on 

Tuesday 1st September and Wednesday 2nd September.  

School Office: Each class artwork will be displayed on its own in the office on the date 

specified below 

 

 

 

 

Online: Access on line by going to the link below 

https://www.icloud.com/sharedalbum/#B0355Z2WMGfjVKQ 

Bidding on the Auction: 

You can place your bids in person on both Tuesday 2nd of September and Wednesday 

3rd September when the artworks are on display in the school hall and/or 

During the Father’s Day Breakfast on Friday 4th September when the bidding will end 

(about 8:30 am) and winners will be announced. 

 

 

 

 

KA Tues 25th Aug KM Mon 31st Aug 

1C Wed 26th Aug 4BJ Tues 1st Sept 

2F/D Thurs 27th Aug 5/6M Wed 2nd Sept  

3B Fri 28th Aug 5/6S Thurs 3rd Sept 


